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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 106 MPs
Fieldwork: 26th June to 11th July 2014

Party
Total
Conservative Labour Liberal Other
democrat
Which ONE group do you believe is listened to
most when your party forms its manifesto for
the forthcoming general election?
Unweighted base 106 51 45 9
Base 106 50 42 9
Party MPs 15% 10% 18% 37% -
Party members 2% 2% 1% 17% -
Trade unions 2% - 6% - -
Big business 1% 2% - - -
The electorate as a whole 27% 22% 29% - 100%
Small group close to the party leader 48% 60% 40% 45% -
Think tanks 5% 5% 7% - -
Other - - - - -
Which ONE group do you believe is listened to
most when your party forms its manifesto for
the forthcoming general election?
Unweighted base 106 51 45 9 1
Base 106 50 42 9 5
Party MPs 16 5 8 3 -
Party members 3 1 2 -
Trade unions 2 - 2 - -
Big business 1 1 - - -
The electorate as a whole 28 11 12 - 5
Small group close to the party leader 51 30 17 4 -
Think tanks 5) 2 3 - -

Other - - - - -
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